Resolution
No.

2333 (XXII)

2334 (XXII)
2335 (XXII)
2336 (XXII)
2337 (XXII)

2338 (XXII)

2339 (XXII)

Title
instruments against racial dis-

crimination . 55and 56

Creation of the post of United
Nations High Commissioner for
Huvman Rights .
Capital punishment ..
United Nations Children’s Fund
Freedom of information _________
Status of the International Cove-
nant on Economic, Social and
Cultural Rights, the Internation-
al Covenant on Civil and Polit-
ical Rights and the Optional
Protocol to the International
Covenant on Civil and Political
Rights
Question of the punishment of
war criminals and of persons
who have committed crimes
against humanity
International Year for Human
Rights

Item

61
62
12
59

57

60

58

18

18
18
18
18

18

18

18

Resolutions Adopted on the Reports of the Fourth Committee

2262 (XXII)
2270 (XXII)

2288 (XXII)

Question of Southern Rhodesia
Question of Territories under
Portuguese administration _______
Activities of foreign economic
and other interests which are
impeding the implementation of
the Declaration on the Granting
of Independence to Colonial
Countries and Peoples in South-
ern Rhodesia, South West Africa
and Territories under Portuguese
domination and in all other Ter-
ritories under colonial domina-
tion and efforts to eliminate
colontalism, apartheid and racial
discrimination in southern Africa
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23

24

3

17

Date of
adoption

December

December
December
December
December

December

December

December

November

November

1967

1967
1967
1967
1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

7 December 1967



